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Boston Overlap Brace
(BOB) Accessories

You will require a front steel closure (CLOS) for a Boston Overlap Brace (BOB). A
pair of posterior reinforcement steel stays (Para) can also be applied as necessary.
BOBs are supplied unlined or lined. Replacement liners can be ordered for each

stock size.

Item No.

151-LINER
151D-LINER
152-LINER
152D-LINER
153-LINER
153D-LINER
154-LINER
154D-LINER
155-LINER
155D-LINER
156-LINER
156D-LINER
157-LINER
157D-LINER
158-LINER
158D-LINER
159-LINER
159D-LINER
1510-LINER
1510D-LINER
CLOS-06
CLOS-07
CLOS-08
CLOS-09
CLOS-10
PARA-08
PARA-09
PARA-10
PARA-11
PARA-12
PARA-13
PARA-14

Model

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Stock Size Replacement Liner

Front Closure

Front Closure

Front Closure

Front Closure

Front Closure

Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)
Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)
Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)
Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)
Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)
Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)

Posterior Re-inforcement Steel Stay (Pair)

Size

1

1D

2

2D

3

3D

4

4D

5

5D

6

6D

7

7D

8

8D

9

9D

10

10D

6inch / 15,2cm (1-4D)
7inch / 17,8cm (5-6D)
8inch / 20,3cm (7-7D)
9inch / 22,9cm (8-9D)
10inch / 25,4cm (10-10D)
8inch / 20,3cm

9inch / 22,9cm

10inch / 25,4cm
11inch / 27,9cm
12inch / 30,5cm
13inch / 33cm

14inch / 35,6cm

@

Lordosis degree
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
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